
 

 
 
 
 

 

Progetto n. 9395_1 
Parabiago 
 
Opere di alleggerimento nei 
Comuni di San Lorenzo di 
Parabiago – Parabiago – 
Nerviano 
 

 
 

FASE 2 
dal 31/05/2021 
al 01/06/2021 

 
 

SCHEMA GRAFICO DI 
DEVIAZIONE DEL TRAFFICO 

VIA APPIANI 
INTERSEZIONE CON VIA C. 

CORRENTI 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

  

AREA DI 
CANTIERE 

20 m 

20 m 

20 m 

20 m 


